2019 NCAA Division Il Championships

Team

Queens (NC)
TAMPA

UCSD

Drury

Wayne State
Oklahoma Baptist
Indy

West Florida

St. Cloud St.-W
NMU
Carson-Newman
Nova S'eastern
Delta State
Lindenwood
West Chester
McKendree
Sioux Falls
Saint Leo
Wingate

Women's Eligible Relays

Event

200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay
200 Freestyle Relay

Entry Time Standard

1:30.63
1:31.93
1:32.31
1:32.83
1:32.93
1:33.04
1:33.14
1:33.24
1:33.31
1:33.34
1:33.35
1:33.56
1:33.60
1:33.70
1:33.78
1:33.83
1:33.92
1:33.94
1:34.21

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS



2019 NCAA Division Il Championships

Team

Queens (NC)
UCSD

TAMPA

Drury
Lindenwood
Nova S'eastern
St. Cloud St.-W
Indy

NMU

Wingate
Oklahoma Baptist
Grand Valley
West Chester
Wayne State
West Florida
Delta State
Carson-Newman
Simon Fraser

Women's Eligible Relays

Event

400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay
400 Freestyle Relay

Entry Time Standard

3:20.35
3:22.35
3:22.84
3:23.90
3:24.13
3:24.42
3:24.58
3:24.91
3:25.05
3:25.11
3:25.61
3:26.00
3:26.01
3:26.07
3:26.11
3:26.18
3:26.43
3:26.65

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS



2019 NCAA Division Il Championships

Team
Lindenwood
Queens (NC)
Drury

TAMPA

UCSD

Simon Fraser
Wingate

Delta State
Nova S'eastern
Colorado Mesa
Indy

Wayne State
West Chester
Florida Southern

Women's Eligible Relays

Event

800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay
800 Freestyle Relay

Entry Time Standard

7:17.86
7:18.94
7:20.57
7:23.70
7:23.71
7:24.00
7:24.27
7:24.69
7:25.38
7:28.00
7:28.48
7:28.60
7:29.15
7:29.96

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS



2019 NCAA Division Il Championships
Women's Eligible Relays

Team

Queens (NC)
Drury

Delta State
UCSD

TAMPA

Nova S'eastern
Wayne State
Bellarmine
Wingate

West Florida
Saint Leo
Oklahoma Baptist
Findlay

MSU Mankato
NMU
Lindenwood
St. Cloud St.-W
Simon Fraser
Grand Valley
Sioux Falls
West Chester

Event

200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay
200 Medley Relay

Entry Time Standard

1:38.76
1:39.66
1:41.02
1:41.57
1:41.58
1:41.89
1:42.74
1:42.91
1:42.94
1:43.23
1:43.23
1:43.24
1:43.25
1:43.33
1:43.34
1:43.36
1:43.38
1:43.41
1:43.47
1:43.53
1:43.56

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS



2019 NCAA Division Il Championships
Women's Eligible Relays

Team

Queens (NC)
Drury

UCSD

TAMPA

Delta State
West Florida
Wingate

NMU

Nova S'eastern
Sioux Falls
Wayne State
Simon Fraser
Lindenwood
West Chester
Lynn
Oklahoma Baptist
Findlay

Grand Valley
IUP

MSU Mankato
Truman St.
Colorado Mesa
Bellarmine
Saint Leo

St. Cloud St.-W
Indy

Event

400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay
400 Medley Relay

Entry Time Standard

3:36.89
3:39.44
3:42.37
3:42.47
3:43.12
3:43.73
3:43.94
3:44.26
3:44.31
3:44.31
3:45.06
3:45.53
3:45.81
3:45.99
3:46.26
3:46.32
3:46.38
3:46.65
3:46.66
3:46.96
3:47.00
3:47.09
3:47.14
3:47.28
3:47.53
3:47.67

PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
PS
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